39
11
31
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1131
1131
Pneumatics & Hydraulics
P
ne

50+20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Port(")
Medium Compressed air, filtered,
lubricated and non lubricated
Operating Pressure 0,5 to 10 bar
Operating Temperature –20° C to +80° C
pne275
Timers
706-6740M/509010.5 to 180 sec
706-6739M/509243 to 100 Min.
706-6727M/509230.3 to 10 Min.
20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
pne276
M/50900 Series Pneumatic Timers
Ì Infinitely variable time setting makes them suitable for a wide range of applications
Ì Unaffected by fluctuations in line pressure
Ì May be used normally closed or normally open
M/50901 Pneumatic Timer
Ì Entirely pneumatic – particularly suitable for use in hazardous environments
Ì Sub-base mounted with bottom ports
Ì Suitable for panel mounting
Medium Operation Mounting Port Operating
Size Pressure
Compressed air, Pneumatic timer Panel M5 1,2 to 8 bar
filtered and lubricated with 3/2 spool valve mounted
Compressed air, filtered, Pneumatic timer N/A M5 1,5 to 8 bar
lubricated and non-lubricated
Pneumatic Timer: M50900 Series Pneumatic Timer: M50901
Time Delay Valve
706-9248M/14300.2 to 5 secs
10+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.